(A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES (CONT®D)

BIOFRESH UK LIMITED

BIOMED-EU LIMITED

B10 PARTNERS LTD

BI0S INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BIOVELA (UK) LIMITED

BIRD GARDENS LTD

BIRKAN WOODCARE LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM LAPTOPS LTD

BIRTLEY LIMITED

BISWAS AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED
BITALITY LTD

BITE MARKETING SOLUTIONS LTD
BIXTON LIMITED

B1Z GURU LIMITED

BIZZIE BUDDIES LIMITED

B J CONSULTANTS UK LIMITED
BJOERKLUND INVEST LIMITED

BJ PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD

B.K. ENTERPRISES (MIDLANDS) LIMITED
BK FRAKT LIMITED

BKM MARKETING LIMITED

B K TRANSMISSIONS LIMITED

BLACK BEAR CATERING COMPANY LTD
BLACK BOOK PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
BLACKBURN CONSULTANCY LIMITED
BLACKFOX MANAGEMENT LTD

BLACK N WHITE SOLVERS LIMITED
BLACK PEARL TATTOO LIMITED
BLACKWOOD ESTATES HOLDINGS LIMITED
BLANDFORD FORUM LIMITED

BLANK CANVAS HAIRDRESSING LIMITED
BLAZERIDGE LIMITED

BLEECKER INC LTD

BLG MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
BLIND DITCH LTD

BLINK SECURITY SERVICES LTD

BLOC SPACE LIMITED

BLOGSTER LIMITED

BLOOMERS FLOWERS LIMITED

BLS POSTLINK LIMITED

BLUE ACCOUNTING UK LIMITED

BLUE DIAMOND DISTRIBUTION UK LIMITED
BLUE EAR TECH LTD

BLUEFISH GLOBAL COMMODITIES LIMITED
BLUEFISH LEGAL LIMITED

BLUE FURLONG LTD

BLUE GALAXXY 01 LIMITED

BLUE LOGIC LIMITED

BLUEMAC LIMITED

BLUE PIG TRAINING CONSULTANCY LTD
BLUE POINT CAR HIRE LIMITED

BLUE STAR INDUSTRIES LTD
BLUEWATER PROPERTIES (CI) LIMITED
BM HUS LTD

B M S ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
BMV EXPERT LTD

06704327
06705216
06702676
06701756
06699828
06702287
06703840
06703306
06702813
06701590
06699949
06700106
06705344
06701786
06701544
06703049
06699726
06700254
06704690
06702983
06702944
06701133
06699856
06704259
06703247
06703818
06702666
06702833
06701375
06703755
06703239
06702210
06702158
06704808
06701599
06703373
06704931
06700999
06702525
06703261
06703262
06700085
06702459
06701433
06700798
06701708
06703085
06700427
06700045
06705651
06704734
06702873
06705376
06703558
06702562
06701825

23/09/2008
2370972008
19/09/2008
18/09/2008
17/09/2008
19/09/2008
22/09/2008
2270972008
19/09/2008
18/09/2008
17/09/2008
17/09/2008
23/09/2008
18/09/2008
18/09/2008
19/09/2008
17/09/2008
17/09/2008
2370972008
19/09/2008
19/09/2008
18/09/2008
17/09/2008
22/09/2008
19/09/2008
22/09/2008
19/09/2008
19/09/2008
18/09/2008
22/09/2008
19/09/2008
18/09/2008
1870972008
23/09/2008
18/09/2008
22/09/2008
2370972008
18/09/2008
19/09/2008
19/09/2008
19/09/2008
17/09/2008
19/09/2008
18/09/2008
17/09/2008
18/09/2008
19/09/2008
17/09/2008
17/09/2008
2370972008
23/09/2008
19/09/2008
23/09/2008
2270972008
19/09/2008
18/09/2008

BNC LIMITED

B-NET-CONSULTING LIMITED

BOCA LOCA CACHACA COMPANY LTD
BODMAS EDUCATION LTD

BODYTONE (BERKS) LTD.

BOEY LTD

BOGOMILOV LTD

BOHDJALIAN ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BOILER AND HEATING CENTRE LIMITED
BOILER PARTS CENTER LTD
BOLAGSSPECIALISTEN LTD

BOLDTREND LIMITED

BOLLYSAQ VENTURES LIMITED
BOMBAY SPICE (YORK) LIMITED

BOND ACCOUNTING LTD

BOND DATA LIMITED

B1 REPRESENTS LIMITED

BON - GASTRO & ENTERTAIMENT LTD
BONI KIDZ C.I1.C

BOOGE64 LIMITED

BOOH STREET LIMITED

BOOK BRUNCH LIMITED

BOO MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BOOMERANG FINANCIAL CLAIMS LTD
BOOTH WALLACE LTD

BORDEAUX FINE WINES LIMITED
BORDER EXCLUSIVE TRAVEL LIMITED
BORN CREATIVE UK LTD

BORN WILD LTD

BOSS INVESTMENT LIMITED

BOUNDARY SERVICE STATION LIMITED
BOURNEVALLEY BIKES LIMITED
BOVARY LIMITED

BOWLAND MONTESSORI PRE SCHOOL LIMITED
BOZZATO AVIATION LIMITED

B P AGENCY LTD

BP BAU LTD.

BPMR LTD

B P SECURE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BRACKLEYS EXPRESS LIMITED
BRADSHAWS AUTO CARE LIMITED
BRADSTOCK SUPERMARKET (UK) LTD
BRAEMAR CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED
BRAINVILLE SOFTWARE LIMITED
BRAINWAVES SYSTEMS U.K. LTD
BRAINY BOX LIMITED

BRAKER WILL SERVICES LIMITED
BRAMCO LTD

BRANCHENBUCHMEDIA LTD.

THE BRAND FORUM LTD

BRAND STARS EUROPE LIMITED
BRASHFORD LTD

BRAVIG LIMITED

BREAKTHROUGH SYSTEMS LTD
BREAMORE EVENTS LTD

BREAN PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

06704793
06703102
06701792
06705412
06705650
06702672
06700286
06705272
06701770
06701447
06705655
06701198
06701338
06705141
06705473
06702674
06703648
06703118
06702155
06703170
06702458
06703947
06703149
06702889
06704996
06701468
06700528
06704923
06701245
06701156
06701316
06703852
06700002
06700381
06703780
06700482
06705324
06701912
06702779
06705525
06701294
06703749
06704675
06701484
06702817
06702977
06700303
06702904
06700830
06703734
06701522
06700451
06705499
06704521
06703884
06703396

2370972008
1970972008
1870972008
2370972008
2370972008
1970972008
17/09/2008
2370972008
1870972008
1870972008
2370972008
1870972008
18/09/2008
2370972008
23/09/2008
1970972008
22/09/2008
19/09/2008
1870972008
19/09/2008
1970972008
22/09/2008
19/09/2008
19/09/2008
2370972008
18/09/2008
17/09/2008
2370972008
1870972008
1870972008
1870972008
22/09/2008
1770972008
17/09/2008
2270972008
17/09/2008
2370972008
1870972008
19/09/2008
23/09/2008
18/09/2008
22/09/2008
2370972008
1870972008
19/09/2008
1970972008
17/09/2008
1970972008
17/09/2008
2270972008
1870972008
1770972008
23/09/2008
2370972008
22/09/2008
2270972008



